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AFC Conference

camo Division

Bloomberg
Super Paur
Junk Bonds
Bangers
Pigmies
Buck Stops
Runner

PTS
485.70
146.30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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BEHIND

-339.40
-485.70
-485.70
-485.70
-485.70
-485.70

OPT

MER

Page 1/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

Happy League Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 7
Sun Oct 20 4:04am ET

NFC Conference

stripes Division

Homie
ChrisToeFer
Gringy

Alicia

Sad Sacks
Shape Shifters
Terminator
Cardinals
RTrep5 (dan)
Rooney
Browns99
Golf Guy

PTS BEHIND OPT MER
860.00
799.70 -60.30
675.40 -184.60
364.65 -495.35
94.05 -765.95

0.00 -860.00
0.00 -860.00
0.00 -860.00
0.00 -860.00
0.00 -860.00
0.00 -860.00
0.00 -860.00
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